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2026 Winter National Championships

Femmes-Women 1m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2026

Referee: OLIVER, AINSLEY                    Asst. Referee: MCPERSON, CAROL          

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: SEHN, ERIC               

Judge 3: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 4: BARRET, ERYN             

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 7: TOTH, SARA                     

    1.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           256.80

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   50.40     50.40 (1)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   57.20    107.60 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.00    153.60 (1)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    204.00 (1)

              5132D 2.2        7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   52.80    256.80 (1)

    2.  FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            235.85

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   50.40     50.40 (1)

              105B  2.6        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   57.20    107.60 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.85    152.45 (2)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.00    197.45 (2)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   38.40    235.85 (2)

    3.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          232.30

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   41.40     41.40 (6)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   54.60     96.00 (3)

              5333D 2.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   48.10    144.10 (4)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    187.30 (3)

              305C  3.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   45.00    232.30 (3)

    4.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE Open          PCDC                           231.15

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   48.00     48.00 (3)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   46.80     94.80 (4)

              203B  2.3        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   51.75    146.55 (3)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   38.40    184.95 (4)

              5331D 2.2        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   46.20    231.15 (4)

    5.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             Open          CALGARY                        208.45

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   48.00     48.00 (3)

              5231D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   44.10     92.10 (5)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.05    123.15 (7)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   37.20    160.35 (7)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   48.10    208.45 (5)
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[V] 6.  FRAGOEIRO ARCO, LUISA         Open          SFEC                           206.75

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (5)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   41.40     88.20 (6)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   41.60    129.80 (5)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   43.20    173.00 (5)

              5233D 2.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   33.75    206.75 (6)

    6.  DEPATIE, ROSELYNE             Open          CAMO                           205.70

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.20     37.20 (7)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   46.80     84.00 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.70    127.70 (6)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0   38.40    166.10 (6)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    205.70 (7)

    7.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            Open          CAMO                           195.45

              105B  2.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   35.10     35.10 (9)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   37.95     73.05 (8)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   36.00    109.05 (9)

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    155.85 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.60    195.45 (8)

    8.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     193.30

              203B  2.3        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   18.40     18.40 (12)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   46.80     65.20 (10)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    115.60 (8)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   40.30    155.90 (8)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   37.40    193.30 (9)

    9.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     185.95

              105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80     28.80 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   40.25     69.05 (9)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   31.20    100.25 (10)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   43.20    143.45 (10)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.50    185.95 (10)

    10. BEAUPRE, RAFAELLE             Open          CAMO                           175.25

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   36.75     36.75 (8)

              105B  2.6        1.5 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.5   14.30     51.05 (11)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   41.40     92.45 (11)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.60    132.05 (11)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    175.25 (11)
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    11. WOLFE, CORYDON                Open          REVOLUTION                     151.85

              105C  2.4        3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   28.80     28.80 (10)

              303B  2.4        2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 1.5 3.0   19.20     48.00 (12)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   33.35     81.35 (12)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   36.00    117.35 (12)

              5223D 2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.50    151.85 (12)
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